
LOT 7 CYPRESS LAKE PHASE 2.

ORB 773-2148, WD 1160-838

PATEL SURESH/PATEL DAXA
293 SW GREEN ACREYWAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02434-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/20/2023 JB 0.89 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

459,100
10,520
35,000

504,620
138,321
366,299

HX HB 51,411
314,888
504,620

0

510,086

1160/0838 10/03/2008 WD Q V 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONNIE EARL & GAIL RO

SURESH & DAXA PATEL

0773/2148 4/26/1993 WD Q V 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLE-CRAPPS

RONNIE EARL & GAIL 
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000046044 Roof Replacement 43,225 12/06/2022

27504 SFR 1,347 12/01/2008

2010HX Base Yr

293 SW GREEN ACRES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,050 120.4886 134.95 546,548 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 3144

BAS 3,144 100 3,144 356,398

FEP 323 80 258 29,246

FGR 672 55 370 41,943

FOP 87 30 26 2,948

FSP 630 40 252 28,566

4,856 4,050 459,100

BAS= W24 S35 FGR= W25 S26 E27 N8 W4 N11 E6 N7 W4$ E4 S7 W6
S11 E4 S6 E24 N2 E7 FOP= S6 E11 N6 W2 N3 W7 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E7
S3 E12 N2 E15 N45 FSP= N14 W45 S14 E45$ W18 FEP= W27 S2  D5
R5  S3  D4 R4  E18 N14$ S14 W18  L4 U4  N3  L5 U5  N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,208.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 10,520

10,520

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1215.00 180.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


